Master sheet

Homologation: Record capability

2024 IWWF E&A Over 35 Championship
12/08/2024 - 18/08/2024

1 RODRIGUEZ David ESP 45+ M
WLB 160 TWB 150
LF 110 TWF 2x not credit 150
LB 3x not credit TS 1x not credit 130
WLF 1x not credit 160 RTS 1x not credit 130
WO 150 TB 100
RWO 150 TF 100
B 2x not credit 60 RTS 3x not credit
WBB 3x not credit B
RWBB 150 WF 80
BB 90 RB 2x not credit 60
RBB 90 RWF 2x not credit 80
F 60 B
WB 1x not credit 80 WBB 4x not credit
F F out of time
RWB 2x not credit 80 S
F out of time
B
First pass : 1340 Second pass : 980

Total ;

2320




2024 IWWF E&A Over 35 Championship
12/08/2024 - 18/08/2024

GURALIA Genadi

GEO 45+ M

T7F

T5B

TBB

RTBB

TSF

TO

RTO

TWO 3x not credit
B

TWBB 3x not credit
TF

TWLB 1x not credit

TWF out of time

First pass :

450

350

200

200

350

200

200

100

100

320

2470

SLO

W5F
FFL 1x not credit

BFL

BFLB

BFLF

W5B 4x not credit

F out of time

Second pass :

Total :

400

60

310

800

500

500

750

60

750

550

4680

7150




2024 IWWF E&A Over 35 Championship
12/08/2024 - 18/08/2024

FORTAMPS Olivier BEL 45+ M

POS T7F 450
SL5F 1x not credit 550 T5B 350
SLO 400 TWBB 330

R 400 TWF 150

B 60 B 1x not credit 100
SLBB 450 TBB 2x not credit 200

F 60 R 1x not credit 200
FFL 800 TSF 350
BFL 500 TO 200

R 500 R 200
BFLB 750 TWO 300

F TWLO 1x not credit 480

R 750 TWLB 320
BFLF out of time TWF

out of time
First pass : 5220 Second pass : 3630
Total : 8850




